
LIGHT GUN SCORE

10 TARGET-LG SCORE TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP

1 MICHAEL SMITH 181 X LG 44 6.383 43 12.249 44 7.119 40 10.709 50 3.738 43 4.090 45 4.000 49 3.838 48 5.739 48 8.019 454 65.884 MICHAEL SMITH 10 45.400 6.588

2 JEFF GREEN 8 LG 45 6.903 40 3.888 46 3.871 45 6.873 41 7.363 46 3.586 47 4.254 44 5.748 49 3.809 49 5.864 452 52.159 JEFF GREEN 10 45.200 5.216

3 DAVE GUMP 35 LG 36 5.948 47 9.592 44 12.600 46 11.229 49 7.383 47 6.247 46 4.730 44 6.577 49 4.210 43 3.441 451 71.957 DAVE GUMP 10 45.100 7.196

4 WILLIAM ICE 5 LG 38 9.629 42 17.425 50 2.216 47 8.728 44 5.807 48 7.072 37 9.445 44 8.891 46 6.434 46 10.979 442 86.626 WILLIAM ICE 10 44.200 8.663

5 STEVE FIRL 90 LG 39 8.811 37 9.565 46 7.944 43 7.265 46 8.739 49 6.766 42 15.209 47 6.472 43 4.676 49 6.064 441 81.511 STEVE FIRL 10 44.100 8.151

6 MICHAEL WALLACE 6 LG 45 10.710 44 7.633 45 15.889 29 14.755 43 15.839 46 5.733 47 9.052 48 5.878 47 5.380 46 7.138 440 98.007 MICHAEL WALLACE 10 44.000 9.801

7 JACK GAUNTZ 89 LG 47 5.025 47 8.243 46 11.505 46 3.577 36 6.280 43 11.036 43 8.479 45 6.843 43 7.469 42 6.317 438 74.774 JACK GAUNTZ 10 43.800 7.477

8 WILLIAM WATKINS, SR. 162 X LG 43 9.739 42 3.317 43 4.735 44 9.816 46 8.742 49 8.571 41 11.302 36 6.927 44 10.788 47 4.344 435 78.281 WILLIAM WATKINS, SR. 10 43.500 7.828

9 GARY NICHOLSON 21 LG 45 6.797 38 8.918 39 6.202 40 18.194 50 4.562 42 8.223 45 7.430 42 5.379 44 9.465 49 7.115 434 82.285 GARY NICHOLSON 10 43.400 8.229
10 HENRY BREWER, JR. 14 LG 43 10.366 44 4.888 43 4.054 25 2.253 10 8.428 48 5.650 45 7.622 48 6.104 48 10.961 48 6.319 402 66.645 HENRY BREWER, JR. 10 40.200 6.665

LIGHT GUN GROUP

10 TARGET-LG GROUP TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP

1 JEFF GREEN 8 LG 45 6.903 40 3.888 46 3.871 45 6.873 41 7.363 46 3.586 47 4.254 44 5.748 49 3.809 49 5.864 452 52.159 JEFF GREEN 10 45.200 5.216
2 MICHAEL SMITH 181 X LG 44 6.383 43 12.249 44 7.119 40 10.709 50 3.738 43 4.090 45 4.000 49 3.838 48 5.739 48 8.019 454 65.884 MICHAEL SMITH 10 45.400 6.588
3 HENRY BREWER, JR. 14 LG 43 10.366 44 4.888 43 4.054 25 2.253 10 8.428 48 5.650 45 7.622 48 6.104 48 10.961 48 6.319 402 66.645 HENRY BREWER, JR. 10 40.200 6.665
4 DAVE GUMP 35 LG 36 5.948 47 9.592 44 12.600 46 11.229 49 7.383 47 6.247 46 4.730 44 6.577 49 4.210 43 3.441 451 71.957 DAVE GUMP 10 45.100 7.196
5 JACK GAUNTZ 89 LG 47 5.025 47 8.243 46 11.505 46 3.577 36 6.280 43 11.036 43 8.479 45 6.843 43 7.469 42 6.317 438 74.774 JACK GAUNTZ 10 43.800 7.477
6 WILLIAM WATKINS, SR. 162 X LG 43 9.739 42 3.317 43 4.735 44 9.816 46 8.742 49 8.571 41 11.302 36 6.927 44 10.788 47 4.344 435 78.281 WILLIAM WATKINS, SR. 10 43.500 7.828
7 STEVE FIRL 90 LG 39 8.811 37 9.565 46 7.944 43 7.265 46 8.739 49 6.766 42 15.209 47 6.472 43 4.676 49 6.064 441 81.511 STEVE FIRL 10 44.100 8.151
8 GARY NICHOLSON 21 LG 45 6.797 38 8.918 39 6.202 40 18.194 50 4.562 42 8.223 45 7.430 42 5.379 44 9.465 49 7.115 434 82.285 GARY NICHOLSON 10 43.400 8.229
9 WILLIAM ICE 5 LG 38 9.629 42 17.425 50 2.216 47 8.728 44 5.807 48 7.072 37 9.445 44 8.891 46 6.434 46 10.979 442 86.626 WILLIAM ICE 10 44.200 8.663

10 MICHAEL WALLACE 6 LG 45 10.710 44 7.633 45 15.889 29 14.755 43 15.839 46 5.733 47 9.052 48 5.878 47 5.380 46 7.138 440 98.007 MICHAEL WALLACE 10 44.000 9.801

HEAVY GUN SCORE

10 TARGET-HG SCORE TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP

1 JEFF GREEN 8 HG 93 9.071 94 7.151 94 7.367 95 8.078 95 8.356 97 8.961 97 6.719 97 10.347 95 8.779 95 7.701 952 82.530 JEFF GREEN 10 95.200 8.253

2 HENRY BREWER, JR. 14 HG 92 5.300 87 6.220 93 6.241 99 5.498 85 6.184 86 11.941 93 10.414 97 9.852 99 7.916 88 12.998 919 82.564 HENRY BREWER, JR. 10 91.900 8.256

3 DAVID ROBINSON 230 X HG 94 11.685 89 8.674 92 8.225 84 15.410 96 12.991 72 5.615 92 10.545 95 8.593 97 7.696 96 9.612 907 99.046 DAVID ROBINSON 10 90.700 9.905

4 GARY NICHOLSON 21 HG 95 9.230 85 15.228 92 14.207 89 8.986 74 9.213 96 3.964 94 8.506 94 9.873 92 9.261 94 11.520 905 99.988 GARY NICHOLSON 10 90.500 9.999

5 STEVE FIRL 90 HG 93 6.045 86 11.236 94 9.743 87 10.180 86 9.926 95 8.658 96 11.302 91 12.045 81 8.154 81 7.522 890 94.811 STEVE FIRL 10 89.000 9.481

6 WILLIAM ICE 5 HG 87 6.870 94 7.499 76 6.465 98 6.081 91 12.890 90 11.235 69 9.605 92 14.113 86 5.091 96 8.972 879 88.821 WILLIAM ICE 10 87.900 8.882
7 MICHAEL WALLACE 6 HG 76 22.004 68 11.008 93 13.326 92 14.166 94 11.099 98 9.352 82 12.569 82 12.368 86 20.965 73 25.035 844 151.892 MICHAEL WALLACE 10 84.400 15.189

HEAVY GUN GROUP

10 TARGET-HG GROUP TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP

1 JEFF GREEN 8 HG 93 9.071 94 7.151 94 7.367 95 8.078 95 8.356 97 8.961 97 6.719 97 10.347 95 8.779 95 7.701 952 82.530 JEFF GREEN 10 95.200 8.253
2 HENRY BREWER, JR. 14 HG 92 5.300 87 6.220 93 6.241 99 5.498 85 6.184 86 11.941 93 10.414 97 9.852 99 7.916 88 12.998 919 82.564 HENRY BREWER, JR. 10 91.900 8.256
3 WILLIAM ICE 5 HG 87 6.870 94 7.499 76 6.465 98 6.081 91 12.890 90 11.235 69 9.605 92 14.113 86 5.091 96 8.972 879 88.821 WILLIAM ICE 10 87.900 8.882
4 STEVE FIRL 90 HG 93 6.045 86 11.236 94 9.743 87 10.180 86 9.926 95 8.658 96 11.302 91 12.045 81 8.154 81 7.522 890 94.811 STEVE FIRL 10 89.000 9.481
5 DAVID ROBINSON 230 X HG 94 11.685 89 8.674 92 8.225 84 15.410 96 12.991 72 5.615 92 10.545 95 8.593 97 7.696 96 9.612 907 99.046 DAVID ROBINSON 10 90.700 9.905
6 GARY NICHOLSON 21 HG 95 9.230 85 15.228 92 14.207 89 8.986 74 9.213 96 3.964 94 8.506 94 9.873 92 9.261 94 11.520 905 99.988 GARY NICHOLSON 10 90.500 9.999
7 MICHAEL WALLACE 6 HG 76 22.004 68 11.008 93 13.326 92 14.166 94 11.099 98 9.352 82 12.569 82 12.368 86 20.965 73 25.035 844 151.892 MICHAEL WALLACE 10 84.400 15.189

FACTORY GUN SCORE

10 TARGET-FG SCORE TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP

1 JOSEPH LASKARIN 20 FAC 45 7.207 48 9.661 45 10.745 48 8.391 44 5.208 47 3.280 12 5.903 47 5.250 47 8.334 47 9.475 430 73.454 JOSEPH LASKARIN 10 43.000 7.345

FACTORY GUN GROUP

10 TARGET-FG GROUP TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP

1 JOSEPH LASKARIN 20 FAC 45 7.207 48 9.661 45 10.745 48 8.391 44 5.208 47 3.280 12 5.903 47 5.250 47 8.334 47 9.475 430 73.454 JOSEPH LASKARIN 10 43.000 7.345

TACTICAL GUN SCORE

10 TARGET-TG SCORE TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP

1 SANDRA MALONE F 143 TAC 44 11.934 45 15.918 47 8.308 48 5.956 44 7.191 46 3.983 40 21.000 36 7.367 42 11.118 47 12.563 439 105.338 SANDRA MALONE 10 43.900 10.534
2 KEN SWIGER 32 TAC 24 7.102 42 4.180 47 4.635 46 6.030 47 8.710 46 8.890 44 9.389 32 7.928 42 9.565 49 5.880 419 72.309 KEN SWIGER 10 41.900 7.231
3 GARY MUNSON 2 TAC 47 5.505 30 10.010 47 6.673 46 10.536 39 8.676 37 9.048 46 9.054 39 5.901 40 9.210 39 12.727 410 87.340 GARY MUNSON 10 41.000 8.734

TACTICAL GUN GROUP

10 TARGET-TG GROUP TARGETS

SHOOTER GBA Rookie CLASS SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SHOOTER SHOT SCORE GROUP

1 KEN SWIGER 32 TAC 24 7.102 42 4.180 47 4.635 46 6.030 47 8.710 46 8.890 44 9.389 32 7.928 42 9.565 49 5.880 419 72.309 KEN SWIGER 10 41.900 7.231
2 GARY MUNSON 2 TAC 47 5.505 30 10.010 47 6.673 46 10.536 39 8.676 37 9.048 46 9.054 39 5.901 40 9.210 39 12.727 410 87.340 GARY MUNSON 10 41.000 8.734
3 SANDRA MALONE F 143 TAC 44 11.934 45 15.918 47 8.308 48 5.956 44 7.191 46 3.983 40 21.000 36 7.367 42 11.118 47 12.563 439 105.338 SANDRA MALONE 10 43.900 10.534
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